
DRA
FT

Board of Education Meeting Dates
2025-26

Date* Meeting Type Location
Wednesday, July 9, 2025
5 p.m.

Reorganization followed by
Regular

MS/HS Library

Monday, July 28, 2025 Special - Policy MS/HS Library
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 N/A

(Tenure and Employee 
Recognition)

MS/HS Commons

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Regular

(Proposed Executive Session 
for tenure and probationary 

review)

Board Room

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Monday, May 11, 2026 Voter Registration HS Gym Foyer
Tuesday, May  12, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Budget Vote/Board Election HS Gym
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
9 a.m.

Special
(Budget Vote and Board 

Election Certification)

Board Room

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Regular MS/HS Library

*All meetings begin at 7 p.m. unless otherwise specified


